University of Delhi
# Roll. No.
1 212233140727
2 212233140916
3 212233120573
4 212233130247
5 212233140262
6 212233140881
7 212233140693
8 212233120804
9 212233140979
10 212233140609
11 212233140448
12 212233140012
13 212233120138
14 212233150701
15 212233140831
16 212233150555
17 212233150420

NCWEB Third Admission List - M.A. Hindi- NCWEB-2022

Form No.

22HIND1077111

22HIND1091743

22HIND1076042

22HIND1198696

22HIND1117060

22HIND1072847

22HIND1090373

22HIND1050765

22HIND1077665

22HIND1089009

22HIND1083068

22HIND1083366

22HIND1014813

22HIND1140898

22HIND1124811

22HIND1191825

22HIND1145805

Name

SANJANA
KUMARI

AMISHA
SAINI

RAKHI
RUHELA

SARASWATI

GUNGUN
KUMARI

DEEPIKA
CHAUDHARY

KAJAL

KUMARI

ANAMIKA
KUMARI

SOMYA

FALAK

BHAVYA
GUPTA

POOJA
GUPTA

SUDHA
KUMARI

ANJALI
SHARMA

JYOTI KHARI

ANSHU

DIKSHA

Allotted

Department/College

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

University of Delhi
Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Final
Entrance
Marks
193

176

176

175

174

167

164

162

160

160

158

156

153

152

151

150

150

Combined
Rank
158

174

174

175

176

183

186

188

190

190

192

194

197

198

199

200

200

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP
71.82

62.13

56.33

68.42

76.38

68.68

68.29

72.69

74.32

69.06

80.23

73.43

74.85

70.60

76.13

73.95

24-12-2022

15:08:45
Category
Filled by
Choice  Candidate
1 EWS
1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer
1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer
1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer
1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer
1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer
1 Unreserved
1 EWS
1 Unreserved
1 Unreserved
1 Unreserved
1 EWS
1 Unreserved
1 Unreserved
1 Unreserved
1 Unreserved
1 Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 212233140916

2 212233120573

3 212233130247

4 212233140262

5 212233140881

6 212233120243

7 212233140248

8 212233120332

9 212233140149

10 212233140475

11 212233140483

12 212233120615

13 212233140131

14 212233150708

NCWEB Third Admission List - M.A. Hindi- NCWEB-2022

University of Delhi

Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

Form No.

22HIND1091743

22HIND1076042

22HIND1198696

22HIND1117060

22HIND1072847

22HIND1040276

22HIND1079218

22HIND1052452

22HIND1131646

22HIND1116181

22HIND1090970

22HIND1013893

22HIND1059515

22HIND1172304

Name
AMISHA
SAINI

RAKHI

RUHELA

SARASWATI

GUNGUN

KUMARI

DEEPIKA

CHAUDHARY

JAYANTI

MANTSHA

NIRA KUMARI

NISHA

KUMARI

SANGHMITRA

GULAFSA

KAJAL

SHALINI

MEENAKSHI

Final
Allotted Entrance
Department/College Marks
NCWEB 176
NCWEB 176
NCWEB 175
NCWEB 174
NCWEB 167
NCWEB 120
NCWEB 115
NCWEB 108
NCWEB 107
NCWEB 105
NCWEB 99
NCWEB 99
NCWEB 94
NCWEB 93

Combined
Rank

174

174

175

176

183

229

234

241

242

244

250

250

255

256

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP

62.13

56.33

68.42

76.38

68.68

54.59

65.46

60.80

68.02

69.96

69.07

67.91

71.50

51.64

24-12-2022
15:08:45

Category
Filled by
Choice  Candidate
1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking

admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
# Roll. No.
1 212233140764
2 212233150593
3 212233140814
4 212233130180
5 212233120634
6 212233140280
7 212233150096
8 212241160051

NCWEB Third Admission List - M.A. Hindi- NCWEB-2022

Form No.

22HIND1084862

22HIND1186206

22HIND1082869

22HIND1204413

22HIND1058658

22HIND1122238

22HIND1190420

22HIND1201181

University of Delhi

Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

Name

PREETI

SIMRAN

SANTOSH

SARO)

KAJAL

SIMPI
KUMARI

ANJALI

SANGEETA

Allotted

Department/College

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

Final

Entrance

Marks

135

123

116

105

102

95

94

88

Combined
Rank

215

226

233

244

247

254

255

261

Qualifying

Marks
%/GP

54.83

60.33

60.25

58.00

74.20

74.12

75.74

Choice

1

24-12-2022
15:08:45

Category
Filled by
Candidate
SC
SC
SC
SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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24-12-2022
University of Delhi NCWEB Third Admission List - M.A. Hindi- NCWEB-2022 15:08:45

University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category

Allotted Entrance  Combined Marks Filled by

# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate
1 212233120161 22HIND1015982  SHWETA NCWEB 12 337 7.01 1 ST

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing
in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which
he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 212233140727

2 212233120804

3 212233140012

4 212233140581

5 212233150123

6 212233120532

7 212233150521

NCWEB Third Admission List - M.A. Hindi- NCWEB-2022

Form No.

22HIND1077111

22HIND1050765

22HIND1083366

22HIND1099718

22HIND1177167

22HIND1047920

22HIND1151702

University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying
Allotted Entrance = Combined Marks
Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP
SANJANA NCWEB 193 158 71.82
KUMARI
ANAMIKA NCWEB 162 188 72.69
KUMARI
POOJA NCWEB 156 194 80.23
GUPTA
KOMAL NCWEB 115 234 74.85
VAISHALI NCWEB 92 257 78.01
GARG
SALONI NCWEB 45 304 69.06
JAIN
JYOTI NCWEB 44 305 73.40
RANI

24-12-2022

15:08:45
Category
Filled by
Choice = Candidate
1 EWS
1 EWS
1 EWS
1 EWS
1 EWS
1 EWS
1 EWS

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing
in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which
he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Form No.

1 22HIND1149824
2 22HIND1201285
3 22HIND1051960
4 22HIND1048535
5 22HIND1120254
6 22HIND1007709
7 22HIND1077377
8 22HIND1125025
9 22HIND1158668
10 22HIND1183600
11 22HIND1105666
12 22HIND1073983
13 22HIND1200982
14 22HIND1143483
15 22HIND1122238
16 22HIND1003974
17 22HIND1178665

Name

NEHA

SHRUTI
KAUSHIK

VANDANA

MUSKAN
SHARMA

RINKI

VARSHA
DIWEDI

PRERNA

SHIKHA
YADAV

SWATI JHA

NIKITA JOSHI

MEENU SINGH

DIKSHA

ANJALI

SIMRAN
YADAV

SIMPI KUMARI

PRIYANKA

SHIVANI JAIN

University of Delhi
Admission Category: Unreserved (Merit Based)

Allotted

Department/College

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

Qualifying
Marks %/GP

74.71

74.71

74.58

74.58

74.58

74.46

74.46

74.46

74.38

74.32

74.30

74.20

74.20

74.20

74.20

74.19

74.07

NCWEB Third Admission List - M.A. Hindi- NCWEB-2022

Choice

24-12-2022
15:08:45

Category
Filled by
Candidate

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

SC

SC

Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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24-12-2022
University of Delhi NCWEB Third Admission List - M.A. Hindi- NCWEB-2022 15:08:45

University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Merit Based)

Allotted Qualifying Category Filled
# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice by Candidate

1 22HIND1221073 LADLI NCWEB 70.73 1 OBC Non-Creamy
layer

2 22HIND1055090 JYOTI NCWEB 70.60 1 OBC Non-Creamy
layer

3 22HIND1195389 NAVYA NCWEB 70.40 1 OBC Non-Creamy
layer

4 22HIND1126418 KHUSHBOO NCWEB 70.22 1 OBC Non-Creamy
layer

5 22HIND1096313 SAMIKSHA NCWEB 70.22 1 OBC Non-Creamy
SAINI layer

6 22HIND1091428 DEEPIKA NCWEB 70.00 1 OBC Non-Creamy
layer

7 22HIND1125802 KUNIKA NCWEB 69.96 1 OBC Non-Creamy
layer

8 22HIND1124826 POOJA NCWEB 69.90 1 OBC Non-Creamy
layer

9 22HIND1134247 NEHA YADAV NCWEB 69.57 1 OBC Non-Creamy
layer

10 22HIND1092816 POOJA NCWEB 69.46 1 OBC Non-Creamy
layer

11 22HIND1171509 REENA NCWEB 69.45 1 OBC Non-Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
# Form No.
1 22HIND1094509

8

22HIND1050645

22HIND1060186

22HIND1152097

22HIND1027308

22HIND1141851

22HIND1089208

22HIND1050252

University of Delhi

Admission Category: SC (Merit Based)

Name

KUMARI
CHITRA

SAKSHI

DEVIKA
KANOJIA

TRISHNA
HALDHAR

NANCY VERMA

POOJA
SINGHMAR

KABITA

TARA PARKASH

Allotted
Department/College

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

Qualifying
Marks %/GP

71.50

71.40

71.38

71.38

71.38

71.34

71.25

70.99

NCWEB Third Admission List - M.A. Hindi- NCWEB-2022

Choice

24-12-2022
15:08:45

Category
Filled by
Candidate

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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24-12-2022
University of Delhi NCWEB Third Admission List - M.A. Hindi- NCWEB-2022 15:08:45

University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST (Merit Based)

Allotted Qualifying Category Filled
# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice by Candidate

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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24-12-2022
University of Delhi NCWEB Third Admission List - M.A. Hindi- NCWEB-2022 15:08:45

University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS (Merit Based)

Allotted Qualifying Category Filled
# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice by Candidate

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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