University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	212233140727	22HIND1077111	SANJANA KUMARI	NCWEB	193	158	71.82	1	EWS
2	212233140916	22HIND1091743	AMISHA SAINI	NCWEB	176	174	62.13	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
3	212233120573	22HIND1076042	RAKHI RUHELA	NCWEB	176	174	56.33	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
4	212233130247	22HIND1198696	SARASWATI	NCWEB	175	175	68.42	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
5	212233140262	22HIND1117060	GUNGUN KUMARI	NCWEB	174	176	76.38	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
6	212233140881	22HIND1072847	DEEPIKA CHAUDHARY	NCWEB	167	183	68.68	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
7	212233140693	22HIND1090373	KAJAL KUMARI	NCWEB	164	186	68.29	1	Unreserved
8	212233120804	22HIND1050765	ANAMIKA KUMARI	NCWEB	162	188	72.69	1	EWS
9	212233140979	22HIND1077665	SOMYA	NCWEB	160	190	74.32	1	Unreserved
10	212233140609	22HIND1089009	FALAK	NCWEB	160	190	7.10	1	Unreserved
11	212233140448	22HIND1083068	BHAVYA GUPTA	NCWEB	158	192	69.06	1	Unreserved
12	212233140012	22HIND1083366	POOJA GUPTA	NCWEB	156	194	80.23	1	EWS
13	212233120138	22HIND1014813	SUDHA KUMARI	NCWEB	153	197	73.43	1	Unreserved
14	212233150701	22HIND1140898	ANJALI SHARMA	NCWEB	152	198	74.85	1	Unreserved
15	212233140831	22HIND1124811	JYOTI KHARI	NCWEB	151	199	70.60	1	Unreserved
16	212233150555	22HIND1191825	ANSHU	NCWEB	150	200	76.13	1	Unreserved
17	212233150420	22HIND1145805	DIKSHA	NCWEB	150	200	73.95	1	Unreserved

University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	212233140916	22HIND1091743	AMISHA SAINI	NCWEB	176	174	62.13	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
2	212233120573	22HIND1076042	RAKHI RUHELA	NCWEB	176	174	56.33	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
3	212233130247	22HIND1198696	SARASWATI	NCWEB	175	175	68.42	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
4	212233140262	22HIND1117060	GUNGUN KUMARI	NCWEB	174	176	76.38	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
5	212233140881	22HIND1072847	DEEPIKA CHAUDHARY	NCWEB	167	183	68.68	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
6	212233120243	22HIND1040276	JAYANTI	NCWEB	120	229	54.59	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
7	212233140248	22HIND1079218	MANTSHA	NCWEB	115	234	65.46	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
8	212233120332	22HIND1052452	NIRA KUMARI	NCWEB	108	241	60.80	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
9	212233140149	22HIND1131646	NISHA KUMARI	NCWEB	107	242	68.02	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
10	212233140475	22HIND1116181	SANGHMITRA	NCWEB	105	244	69.96	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
11	212233140483	22HIND1090970	GULAFSA	NCWEB	99	250	69.07	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
12	212233120615	22HIND1013893	KAJAL	NCWEB	99	250	67.91	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
13	212233140131	22HIND1059515	SHALINI	NCWEB	94	255	71.50	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
14	212233150708	22HIND1172304	MEENAKSHI	NCWEB	93	256	51.64	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer

University of Delhi Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	212233140764	22HIND1084862	PREETI	NCWEB	135	215	54.83	1	SC
2	212233150593	22HIND1186206	SIMRAN	NCWEB	123	226	60.33	1	SC
3	212233140814	22HIND1082869	SANTOSH	NCWEB	116	233		1	SC
4	212233130180	22HIND1204413	SAROJ	NCWEB	105	244	60.25	1	SC
5	212233120634	22HIND1058658	KAJAL	NCWEB	102	247	58.00	1	SC
6	212233140280	22HIND1122238	SIMPI KUMARI	NCWEB	95	254	74.20	1	SC
7	212233150096	22HIND1190420	ANJALI	NCWEB	94	255	74.12	1	SC
8	212241160051	22HIND1201181	SANGEETA	NCWEB	88	261	75.74	1	SC

University of Delhi Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	212233120161	22HIND1015982	SHWETA	NCWEB	12	337	7.01	1	ST

University of Delhi Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	212233140727	22HIND1077111	SANJANA KUMARI	NCWEB	193	158	71.82	1	EWS
2	212233120804	22HIND1050765	ANAMIKA KUMARI	NCWEB	162	188	72.69	1	EWS
3	212233140012	22HIND1083366	POOJA GUPTA	NCWEB	156	194	80.23	1	EWS
4	212233140581	22HIND1099718	KOMAL	NCWEB	115	234	74.85	1	EWS
5	212233150123	22HIND1177167	VAISHALI GARG	NCWEB	92	257	78.01	1	EWS
6	212233120532	22HIND1047920	SALONI JAIN	NCWEB	45	304	69.06	1	EWS
7	212233150521	22HIND1151702	JYOTI RANI	NCWEB	44	305	73.40	1	EWS

University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	22HIND1149824	NEHA	NCWEB	74.71	1	Unreserved
2	22HIND1201285	SHRUTI KAUSHIK	NCWEB	74.71	1	Unreserved
3	22HIND1051960	VANDANA	NCWEB	74.58	1	Unreserved
4	22HIND1048535	MUSKAN SHARMA	NCWEB	74.58	1	Unreserved
5	22HIND1120254	RINKI	NCWEB	74.58	1	Unreserved
6	22HIND1007709	VARSHA DIWEDI	NCWEB	74.46	1	Unreserved
7	22HIND1077377	PRERNA	NCWEB	74.46	1	Unreserved
8	22HIND1125025	SHIKHA YADAV	NCWEB	74.46	1	Unreserved
9	22HIND1158668	SWATI JHA	NCWEB	74.38	1	Unreserved
10	22HIND1183600	NIKITA JOSHI	NCWEB	74.32	1	Unreserved
11	22HIND1105666	MEENU SINGH	NCWEB	74.30	1	Unreserved
12	22HIND1073983	DIKSHA	NCWEB	74.20	1	Unreserved
13	22HIND1200982	ANJALI	NCWEB	74.20	1	Unreserved
14	22HIND1143483	SIMRAN YADAV	NCWEB	74.20	1	Unreserved
15	22HIND1122238	SIMPI KUMARI	NCWEB	74.20	1	SC
16	22HIND1003974	PRIYANKA	NCWEB	74.19	1	SC
17	22HIND1178665	SHIVANI JAIN	NCWEB	74.07	1	Unreserved

University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	22HIND1221073	LADLI	NCWEB	70.73	1	OBC Non-Creamy layer
2	22HIND1055090	ЈҮОТІ	NCWEB	70.60	1	OBC Non-Creamy layer
3	22HIND1195389	NAVYA	NCWEB	70.40	1	OBC Non-Creamy layer
4	22HIND1126418	KHUSHBOO	NCWEB	70.22	1	OBC Non-Creamy layer
5	22HIND1096313	SAMIKSHA SAINI	NCWEB	70.22	1	OBC Non-Creamy layer
6	22HIND1091428	DEEPIKA	NCWEB	70.00	1	OBC Non-Creamy layer
7	22HIND1125802	KUNIKA	NCWEB	69.96	1	OBC Non-Creamy layer
8	22HIND1124826	POOJA	NCWEB	69.90	1	OBC Non-Creamy layer
9	22HIND1134247	NEHA YADAV	NCWEB	69.57	1	OBC Non-Creamy layer
10	22HIND1092816	POOJA	NCWEB	69.46	1	OBC Non-Creamy layer
11	22HIND1171509	REENA	NCWEB	69.45	1	OBC Non-Creamy layer

University of Delhi Admission Category: SC (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	22HIND1094509	KUMARI CHITRA	NCWEB	71.50	1	SC
2	22HIND1050645	SAKSHI	NCWEB	71.40	1	SC
3	22HIND1060186	DEVIKA KANOJIA	NCWEB	71.38	1	SC
4	22HIND1152097	TRISHNA HALDHAR	NCWEB	71.38	1	SC
5	22HIND1027308	NANCY VERMA	NCWEB	71.38	1	SC
6	22HIND1141851	POOJA SINGHMAR	NCWEB	71.34	1	SC
7	22HIND1089208	KABITA	NCWEB	71.25	1	SC
8	22HIND1050252	TARA PARKASH	NCWEB	70.99	1	SC

University of Delhi Admission Category: ST (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate	

University of Delhi Admission Category: EWS (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate	